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FUNDING 
Bank of America 
Jason Nunez 
Email: jason.nunez@bankofamerica.com 
(614) 804-0627mobile 
(800) 360-0669 office 
Wells Fargo 
 Cody Hamlin Vice President 
 Business Development Manager - South Florida Region 
Tel 800.224.9557 l Cell: 561.223.7157 l Fax 855.504.5657 
First Citizens Bank 
Rhonda Chapman 
13525 Bell Tower Drive  
Fort Myers, FL 33907 
Work: 239-454-2020 
Mobile 2399-410-2745 
 
ATTORNEY 
Jeff Galvan of Galvan, Messick  
(561) 994-5956 
 jgalvan@galvanmessick.com  
 
Theodore R Walters of Porter,Wright 
239-593-2965 
TWalters@PorterWright.com 
 
Mathew J. Lapointe, of Blalock Walters 
802 11th Street West 
Bradenton, Florida 34205 
941.748.0100 
mlapointe@blalockwalters.com 
 
Jason R Kaplan,Palm Beach Law Group 
(561) 257-5000 
jasonkaplan@thepalmbeachlawgroup 
 
Matt LaMaster 
(248) 301-0123 fax: (248) 694-2083 
matt@lamasterlaw.com 
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ACCOUNTANTS 
Edelson & Company,  
carol@esb-cpa.com 
954-960-8740 
 
DENTAL EQUIPMENT & SUPPLIES Mitch Sentovich, Benco Dental  570-602-7781 x 3267 
msentovich@benco.com  

ARCHITECTURAL OFFICE DESIGN & INTERIOR DESIGN: 
Lisa Lovetto, A.S.I.D.  239-877-2085  www.Lovettodesign.com  
 

MARKETING DEMOGRAPHICS: Scott MacDonald & 
Associateshttp://doctordemographics.com/product-category/demographic-reports/ 

DIRECT MAIL MARKETING: Jason Swisher 
Chief Marketing Officer 
EOS Dental Marketing 
Local  330.592.5635 
Toll Free 866.238.6583 
www.eosdentalmarketing.com 
 

RISK MANAGEMENT TRAINING: Linda Harvey 904-573-2232 
Linda@LindaHarvey.net 

FINANCIAL ADVISOR:  Carlos Amaris, Senior Portfolio Advisor 
Merrill Lynch Wealth Management 
(239) 649-2980    carlos.amaris@ml.com 
 
 INSURANCE:  Thomas Mingot | Independent Agent www.aflac.com  
American Family Life Assurance Company of Columbus (Aflac) 
Phone: 610.246.3891 | Fax: 239-454-5737  thomas_mingot@us.aflac.com 

WEBSITE DESIGN, HOSTING ,PHOTOGRAPHY & ADMINISTRATION:                     
Shawn Foust479-799-6022      Shawn@studiohaideux.com  
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I.T.Hardware and Software Support: Hippa & Osha Compliance Tech Consulting 

Alan Ciurzynski 239-659-3428    alanc@networkminds.com  

DENTAL LAB: New Millenium Dental:  Rob Greeson (239) 992-3338  
rabgreesy@gmail.com  

INSURANCE CREDENTIALING:  Tammy Redmond: 
Contact@InsuranceCredentialing 561-422-9938   fax: 561-784-0813 

LEASE NEGOTIATION                                                                                                        
Ken Jorgenson 813-690-9755 ken.jorgenson@carrhr.com  

RELOCATION EXPERTS: 

Wendy Nelson, Realtor Naples & SW FL  239-248-2365 
wnelson@goodtobenaples.com 

Yasmine Awad, Broker Associate Naples & SW FL 239-0501 

Yazz411@gmail.com  

PRINTING & STATIONERY:  Invitations Plus  1110West 49 St.  Hialeah, FL 33012  
Ph:305-558-1110   email: invitationsplus711@gmail.com 
www.MyInvitationsPlus.com 


